

Present: Sh. Yogesh Gupta Counsel for the bail-applicant.
Mrs. Ravinderpal Kaur, Addl. PP for the state.

File put up before me as ld. Presiding officer is availing
joining time from 23.07.2018 to 28.07.2018.

Record not received. Now record be requisitioned for
30.07.2018.

Date of Order: 23.07.2018

(Sonia)
Stenographer-III
Next Date:- 30.07.2018
Purpose

Jitender Walia

I/C ASJ/JSC
Sangrur (UID No.PB-0111)