

BA-176-2022 Sukhdev Singh Vs. State of Punjab
CNR No. PBFZB1-000959-2022

Present: Sh. Saket Bajaj, Advocate counsel for applicant.

Police record not received. Same be called for 31.05.2022.

Dated: 30.5.2022

Raj Kumar

Stenographer Gr.III

(Ram Pal), PCS

Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,

Jalalabad(W)

UID NO. PB-0501