

CIS No.BA-186-2023

Amrit Singh vs. State of Punjab

Present: Shri BS Sodhi Advocate, counsel for accused/applicant.  
Mrs. Anju Narula Addl.PP for the State.

Record received. Arguments heard. Vide separate detailed order of even date, bail application has been dismissed. Record be returned. File of this bail application be tagged with the main file.

**Pronounced.**

**27.02.2023.**

*Jagjit Singh Batta EA/JW*

*"I attest to the accuracy and  
authenticity of this document."*

**(Balwinder Kumar)**  
**Additional Sessions Judge**  
**Fatehgarh Sahib**  
UID NO.PB00160