

Pritam Kaur Vs. State

Present: Sh. Harman Sidhu, Adv. counsel for applicant-accused.

Bail application received by entrustment. It be registered. Notice of the bail application be issued to State for 01.11.2023. Record be also produced on the date fixed. Ahlmad to report (i) as to whether any similar bail application has been filed by bail applicant/co-accused of this case (ii) as to whether any order in this case passed by any superior Court has been received qua the present accused.

Date of Order: 23.10.2023
(Sachin Kumar)

(Ashish Kumar Bansal)
Addl. Sessions Judge,
(UID:PB0240)

Report of Ahlmad regarding accused/co-accused:-

Report of Ahlmad regarding any order passed by Superior Court:-